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88 1188 Matt Hoen

44 112121 Berend Schnabel
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Team: Runs: Hits: Details: Notes:

11 33Norwood Indians

5/3/15 Norwood Indians at Waconia Lakers

Waconia
75, Sunny
Fair

Location:
Weather:

Condition:
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## Player PosPos InnInn 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99

66 111212 Ronnie Olson

44 111313 Chris Bullis

-- 8888 Marcus Bell

44 991313 Chris Bullis

11 99""        "

88 112525 Cody Strang

55 113939 Robbie Smothers

33 1155 Jeremy Salden

99 112323 Craig LaPlante

77 112222 Peter Brown

11 1199 Kodey Simon

11 662828 Dylan Lindner
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Team: Runs: Hits: Details: Notes:

55 77Waconia Lakers

5/3/15 Norwood Indians at Waconia Lakers

Waconia
75, Sunny
Fair

Location:
Weather:

Condition:
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Balls:Balls: 24
Strikes:Strikes: 47
Total:Total: 71
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 18
HBP:HBP: 1
Walks:Walks: 0
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 11
Hits:Hits: 3
Total Runs:Total Runs: 1
Earned:Earned: 1

Kodey Simon - 5.00 innings
Balls:Balls: 15
Strikes:Strikes: 22
Total:Total: 37
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 10
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 1
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 4
Hits:Hits: 0
Total Runs:Total Runs: 0
Earned:Earned: 0

Dylan Lindner - 3.00 innings
Balls:Balls: 2
Strikes:Strikes: 8
Total:Total: 10
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 3
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 0
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 2
Hits:Hits: 0
Total Runs:Total Runs: 0
Earned:Earned: 0

Chris Bullis - 1.00 innings

Balls:Balls: 22
Strikes:Strikes: 47
Total:Total: 69
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 28
HBP:HBP: 1
Walks:Walks: 2
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 0
Hits:Hits: 7
Total Runs:Total Runs: 5
Earned:Earned: 2

Dusty Meuleners - 5.67 innings
Balls:Balls: 21
Strikes:Strikes: 24
Total:Total: 45
Wild:Wild: 2
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 10
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 3
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 4
Hits:Hits: 0
Total Runs:Total Runs: 0
Earned:Earned: 0

Taylor Trick - 2.33 innings
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Pitches with Game Notes


